

PROJECT NO. 12102 - Puetz Road 24" Transmission Water Main

Bid Date: February 1, 2013			Advance Construction Corp.		Mainline Sewer & Water, Inc.		DK Contractors		Veit & Company		American Sewer Services, Inc.		Reesman's Excavating & Grading, Inc.	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	24" PCCP Water Main, 3/4" T.B. Backfill & Surface Restoration	360 LF	\$180.00	\$64,800.00	\$163.00	\$58,680.00	\$147.66	\$53,157.60	\$144.00	\$51,840.00	\$138.00	\$49,680.00	\$239.00	\$86,040.00
2	24" PCCP Water Main, Spoil Backfill & Surface Restoration	1,830 LF	\$55.50	\$101,565.00	\$63.00	\$115,290.00	\$106.21	\$194,364.30	\$102.00	\$186,660.00	\$117.00	\$214,110.00	\$82.70	\$151,341.00
3	Connect to Ex 24" Water Main, Howell Ave.	1 EA	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,575.00	\$35,575.00	\$8,361.78	\$8,361.78	\$14,250.00	\$14,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$18,585.00	\$18,585.00
4	Connect to Ex 24" Cross Water Main, Liberty	1 EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,300.00	\$16,300.00	\$8,172.89	\$8,172.89	\$7,750.00	\$7,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,210.00	\$7,210.00
5	Hydrant , Lead, and Valve	1 EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,525.00	\$6,525.00	\$1,589.04	\$1,589.04	\$7,235.00	\$7,235.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$5,180.00	\$5,180.00
6	8" Outlet and Flushing Station	1 EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,920.00	\$4,920.00	\$1,760.88	\$1,760.88	\$3,650.00	\$3,650.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00
7	12" Gate Valve	1 EA	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,560.46	\$3,560.46	\$5,895.00	\$5,895.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,390.00	\$5,390.00
8	20" Butterfly Valve	1 EA	\$2,550.00	\$2,550.00	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$75.81	\$75.81	\$3,890.00	\$3,890.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$915.50	\$915.50
9	24" Butterfly Valve	4 EA	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$75.81	\$303.24	\$1,164.00	\$4,656.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$925.00	\$3,700.00
10	Traffic Control (Project)	1 EA	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$3,550.00	\$3,550.00	\$8,386.24	\$8,386.24	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$13,627.00	\$13,627.00
11	Inlet Protection Type C	10 EA	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$42.53	\$425.30	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$55.00	\$550.00
TOTAL (Items 1-11)			\$233,915.00		\$252,370.00		\$280,157.54		\$290,826.00		\$292,690.00		\$296,988.50	

Bid Date: February 1, 2013			Globe Contractors, Inc.		MJ Construction		BCF Construction Corporation		Willkomm Excavating & Grading, Inc.		A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc.*		Mid City Plumbing & Heating	
Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	24" PCCP Water Main, 3/4" T.B. Backfill & Surface Restoration	360 LF	\$230.00	\$82,800.00	\$205.00	\$73,800.00	\$290.00	\$104,400.00	\$364.00	\$131,040.00	\$270.00	\$97,200.00	\$230.00	\$82,800.00
2	24" PCCP Water Main, Spoil Backfill & Surface Restoration	1,830 LF	\$103.00	\$188,490.00	\$122.00	\$223,260.00	\$125.00	\$228,750.00	\$126.00	\$230,580.00	\$155.00	\$283,650.00	\$185.00	\$338,550.00
3	Connect to Ex 24" Water Main, Howell Ave.	1 EA	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,875.00	\$8,875.00	\$15,350.00	\$15,350.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
4	Connect to Ex 24" Cross Water Main, Liberty	1 EA	\$13,600.00	\$13,600.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,647.00	\$5,647.00	\$7,950.00	\$7,950.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
5	Hydrant , Lead, and Valve	1 EA	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,382.00	\$5,382.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,750.00	\$5,750.00
6	8" Outlet and Flushing Station	1 EA	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,117.00	\$6,117.00	\$8,375.00	\$8,375.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
7	12" Gate Valve	1 EA	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00	\$9,780.00	\$9,780.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,249.00	\$5,249.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$15,500.00
8	20" Butterfly Valve	1 EA	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,003.00	\$1,003.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
9	24" Butterfly Valve	4 EA	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,069.00	\$4,276.00	\$1,575.00	\$6,300.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
10	Traffic Control (Project)	1 EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
11	Inlet Protection Type C	10 EA	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$160.00	\$1,600.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL (Items 1-11)			\$336,790.00		\$359,740.00		\$385,750.00		\$408,069.00		\$447,825.00		\$525,600.00	

* = Disqualified